
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #5

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 8 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 24, 2007

Lites East Supercross

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

801 J. Alessi  915.6261

596 Z. Ames  416.0562

514 E. Nye  616.0683

671 A. Bakken  416.2354

156 W. Browning  216.3085

333 G. Karrle  816.3146

335 K. Tobin  916.3237

288 K. Preston  716.4728

952 Y. Fukudome  1116.5409

633 R. Jackson  516.54510

779 A. Lieber  1116.60011

798 W. Ainsworth  416.68212

354 A. Stancil  716.70213

521 K. Gills  516.72214

552 F. Karrle  616.74515

277 R. Newton  1116.86716

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

801 J. Alessi  312.7621

514 E. Nye  413.0302

596 Z. Ames  213.1393

333 G. Karrle  1313.3664

335 K. Tobin  913.4465

156 W. Browning  213.4826

552 F. Karrle  913.4907

779 A. Lieber  313.5148

952 Y. Fukudome  1113.6239

633 R. Jackson  1313.64710

354 A. Stancil  713.69411

521 K. Gills  1213.71212

798 W. Ainsworth  413.72313

671 A. Bakken  913.72814

277 R. Newton  1113.99315

288 K. Preston  914.17716

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

801 J. Alessi  921.2971

514 E. Nye  422.3802

596 Z. Ames  722.4173

798 W. Ainsworth  322.6674

521 K. Gills  822.7415

156 W. Browning  822.8576

333 G. Karrle  522.8777

952 Y. Fukudome  122.9258

633 R. Jackson  522.9359

779 A. Lieber  422.98410

335 K. Tobin  323.16511

671 A. Bakken  423.21112

288 K. Preston  723.25813

277 R. Newton  1123.47114

552 F. Karrle  523.54315

354 A. Stancil  823.74016
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